Tulokset:

T9 kuula

oA WP

Emilia Suominen
Emma Tattila
Fanni Paasio
Inka Virtanen
Veera Uussaari
Viola Soini

T9 pituus

oukwnNpRE

Viola Soini
Veera Uussaari
Fanni Paasio
Emilia Suominen
Inka Virtanen
Emma Tattila

T9 600m

T9 3-ottelu yhteistulokset:

o uAEwWNPRE

Veera Uussaari
Inka Virtanen
Viola Soini

Fanni Paasio
Emilia Suominen
Emma Tattila

1. Veera Uussaari

2. Fanni Paasio

2. Viola Soini

2. Emilia Suominen

Vankan mestaruuskilpailut 20.9.2019

3-ottelu ja perheviesti

4,93 5,48 5,75
5,42 4,80 4,68
4,74 x 4,72
4,09 4,50 4,36
3,84 4,22 4,46
3,80 x 3,90

3,19 3,10 3,27

x 3,10 3,07
3,00 x 2,95
2,97 2,94 2,94
2,84 2,73 2,64
2,34 2,26 2,27

2.215
2.33,8
2.35,4
2.35,6
2.42,4
2.46,6

25
23
23

23

tulos

5,75
5,42
4,74
4,50
4,46
3,90

3,27
3,10
3,00
2,97
2,84
2,34

pisteet
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5. Inka Virtanen

6. Emma Tattila

P9 kuula

1. Jesse Piispanen
2. Alexander Leivo
3. Aaron Holvitie

P9 pituus

1. Alexander Leivo
2. Aaron Holvitie
3. Jesse Piispanen

P9 600m

1. Alexander Leivo
2. Jesse Piispanen
3. Aaron Holvite

P9 3-ottelu yhteistulokset:

1. Alexander Leivo
2. Jesse Piispanen
3. Aaron Holvitie

T11 kiekko

1. Elli Tattila
2. Netta Virtanen

T11 korkeus

1. Eli Tattila
2. Netta Virtanen

T11 600m

1. EliTattila

22

19

4,47 4,48 4,20
X 4,08 4,43
2,73 2,46 3,42

2,69 2,69 x
1,97 2,08 2,00
1,99 1,92 1,96

2.24,9
2.26,0
2.46,8

29

25

16,18 14,10 16,68
9,68 9,82 8,42

2.25,3

4,48
4,43
3,42

2.69
2,08
1,99

16,68
9,82

115
100

10

10

10

10

10

10



2. Netta Virtanen

T11 3-ottelu yhteistulokset:

1. Elli Tattila
2. Netta Virtanen

T13 keihas

1. Sofia Talvensaari
2. AnniSaarinen
3. Venla Virtanen

T13 pituus

1. Sofia Talvensaari
2. Venla Virtanen
3. Anni Saarinen

T13 600m

1. AnniSaarinen
2. Sofia Talvensaari
3. Venla Virtanen

T13 3-ottelu yhteistulokset:

1. Sofia Talvensaari
2. Anni Saarinen
3. Venla Virtanen

P13 keihas

1. Kustaa Salmela
2. lyri Holvitie
3. Jesperi Sjoberg

P13 pituus

1. Kustaa Salmela
2. lJesperi Sjoberg
3. Jyri Holvite

2.37,4

30
27

26,03 26,61 25,46
13,91 15,15 16,08
13,33 12,50 13,10

3,34 3,52 3,40
3,41 3,34 3,17
3,38 3,22 3,35

2.06,0
2.06,4
2.21,8

27
25

28,61 32,50 33,49
17,77 19,76 20,57
17,84 16,67 14,52

3,43 3,34 x
3,30 3,07 2,95
1,74 x X

26,61
16,08
13,33

3,52
3,41
3,38

33,49
20,57
17,84

3,43
3,30
1,74

10

10

10

10

10



P13 600m

1. Jyri Holvitie 1.58,2 10
2. Jesperi Sjoberg 2.20,9 9
3. Kustaa Salmela 2.24,4 8
P13 3-ottelu yhteistulokset:
1. Kustaa Salmela 28
2. Jyri Holvite 27
3. lJesperi Sjoberg 26
T15 kuula
1. Aino Saarinen 8,21 7,76 7,76 8,21 10
T15 korkeus
1. Aino Saarinen 90 10
T15 600m
1. Aino Saarinen 2.13,2 10
T15 3-ottelu yhteistulokset:
1. Aino Saarinen 30
P15 kuula
1. Remi Holvitie X 9,86 8,59 9,86
2. Lauri Saarinen 8,49 8,25 8,70 8,70
3. Otto Hiivola X X X -
P15 korkeus
1. Otto Hiivola 170
2. Remi Holvitie 140

3. Lauri Saarinen

125

10

10



P15 600m

1. Remi Holvitie
2. Otto Hiivola
3. Lauri Saarinen

P15 3-ottelu yhteistulokset:

1. Remi Holvitie
2. Lauri Saarinen
3. Otto Hiivola

N kuula

Kristiina Virtanen
Maria Uussaari
Anniina Tattila
Mirka Holvitie
Netta Paasio

vk neE

N keihas

1.39,0
1.44,8
1.50,7

29
25

8,08 8,45 8,59
6,69 7,06 7,50
6,65 6,78 6,62
6,32 5,58 5,53
5,02 4,82 4,82

vk wnRE

N 600m

1.
2.

Anniina Tattila
Kristiina Virtanen
Maria Uussaari
Mirka Holvitie
Netta Paasio

Maria Uussaari
Mirka Holvitie

N 3-ottelu yhteispisteet:

1.
2.

Maria Uussaari
Mirka Holvitie

M kuula

1.
2.

Juho Hiivola
Raine Holvitie

18,82 16,48 16,90
18,61 16,57 17,27
17,49 15,30 16,93
8,68 9,97 9,90
9,00 7,18 19,20

2.37,5
3.08,1

27
23

9,90 10,50 «x
8.00 x 7,55

8,59
7,50
6,78
6,32
5,02

18,82
18,61
17,49
9,97
9,20

10,50

8,00

10
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M keihas

1. Juho Hiivola
2. Raine Holvitie

39,21 42,03 «x
31,09 29,70 -

M 600m
1. Juho Hiivola 1.44,7
2. Raine Holvitie 2.10,6
M 3-ottelu yhteistulokset
1. Juho Hiivola 30
2. Raine Holvitie 27

©E NV AW

42,03 10
31,09 9

10

Perheviesti 2019

Hiivola Aki, Juho, Otto
Holvitie Raine, Jyri, Remi
Saarinen Lauri, Anni, Jaakko
Virtanen Elias, Netta, Venla
Paasio Tapio, Netta, Fanni
Tattila Emma, Janne, Elli
Ryhma Hau Emilia, Jesse, Inka
Holvitie 2 Oliver, Mirka, Aaron
Uussaari Frans, Maria, Veera

10. Tattila 2 Juho, Anniina, Aino

44,2

44,2

46,5

47,4

55,2

56,3

59,8 kilp. up
1.08, 5
1.10,5

1.11,4



